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*2127
*2218
*2138
*1860

Contre-ecrou hexagonal / Hexagonal Locknut
Vis / Machine Screw
Vis / Self Tapping Screw
Capuchon / Hub Cap

1
1
2
4

M4
M4 x 24 mm
ø 4 x 11mm
ø 10mm
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2064  X1  

1860  X4  

1860  X4  

915-001  X1  2068  X1  

1752  X1  2162  X4  2079  X1  

1860  X4  

1860  X4  

1800  X1  882-001  X1  1712  X1  

1752  X1  2162  X4  1722  X1  

1860  X4  

1860  X4  

1800  X1  875-001  X1  1711  X1  

1752  X1  2162  X4  1725  X1  


